
Team Captains – Contact Details –2017 (Winter 1)

Abingdon:

1. Steve Rogers – 07881 207673 – steveandanna@btinternet.com

2. Roger Young – 01865 432971(H), 07802 718847 – rojgelf@gmail.com

3. Mike Hallett – 01865 739077 (H), 07831 276989– mike.hallett@oracle.com

Banbury:

1. Stuart Madle – 07881 234501 – smadle23@gmail.com

2. Lesley Cooley – 07810 866292 – lesleycooley1@gmail.com

Bicester:

1. Mark Webster – 07920 422602 - ellomark15@hotmail.com

2. Jon Childs – 07816 678054 – jc_496@hotmail.com

Brackley:

1. Martin Hall – 01327 858530(H), 07877 978445(M), 07774 875045(W) –

martinsghall@gmail.com

2. Gary Wilson – 01295 768068(H), 07539 758347(M) –

gpwconsulting@outlook.com

Castaways:

David Ling – 07818 293247(M), 01865 376815(H) – ling543@btinternet.com

Caversham:

Shaun Milne – 07889 557769 – peccavi66@hotmail.co.uk

Defence Academy:

1. Nigel Rowe – 07799 720881 – nigel.rowe@beardoxford.co.uk

2. Brian Bell – 07796 403342 – brian83bell@gmail.com
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3. Graham Vizor – 01793 783684(H), 07988 983002(M) – geevizor@gmail.com

     Club Captain – Dr Derek Bray – 01367 244167 (H), 01793 785351 (W), 07739

382800 (M) – d.bray@cranfield.ac.uk

Didcot:

1. Charlie Laing – 07791 773881 – charlie@cl-pm.com

2. John Simmonds – 07826 903442 - johnflosim@hotmail.com

Club Captain - Julian Moss – 01235 819251 (H), 01235 832419 (W), 07742

911056 – julian.moss@virgin.net

Drifters:

Andy Foster – 01235 201220 (H), 07917 844957(M) – ajfosl@gmail.com

Gladiators:

Martin Harrison – 07831 109887(M), 01491 201694(H) – theharrisons5@tesco.net

Harwell:

1. Jim Henshaw – 01189 463356(H), 07725 141392(W), 07778 536685(M) –

jim.henshaw@nnl.co.uk

2. Jim Henshaw – As above

Club Captain – Dik Third – 01235 765424 (H), 01235 435242 (W), 07750 786567

(M)

Henley:

1. Simon Street – 01189 835234 (H), 07801 106303(M), 01189 977711(W) –

sstreet@paragon.gb.net

2. Paul Ireland – 07939 084481 – paul@cavershamsystems.co.uk
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3. Paul Ireland – As above

4. Duncan Nightingale – 07899 731219 - littlegogs@hotmail.com

Club Captain – Roger Booker – 01491 628693(H), 0207 368 2601(W), 07885

842442(M) – roger.booker@warnermusic.com

Hithercroft:

1. Tony Kennedy – 07920 423181 - tony.kennedy@talktalkplc.com

2. Steve Poulter – 01491 820423(W), 07766 906866(M) – s.poulter@fes.co.uk

Club Captain – Graham Taylor – 01491 202544(H), 01865 240071(W), 07789

912784(M) – graham.taylor@aksward.com

North Oxfordshire:

Mark Conlon – 01235 253257 (H), 07738 625583 – mark.conlon@magna.com

Nuffield Health:

1. Steve Kuester – 07710 829879 – steve@kuester.co.uk

2. Sam Cooper – 07807 223910 – coopez55@hotmail.co.uk

Club Captain – Ross Gore – 07966 105754 – titansquash@gmail.com

Oxford Brookes:

Robin Sparkes – 07795 421958 – robin.sparkes@bms.ox.ac.uk

Club Captain – Jim Lynn – 01865 751173(H), 01865 273503(W), 07532 340492(M)

– james.lynn@physics.ox.ac.uk

Paramount:

Gary Goymer – 07795 060063 – gary@crystalclearprint.co.uk
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Just Peers:

Peter Collett – 07500 392788 – oldbyre@btinternet.com

Club Captain – Craig Muir –07768 477677(M) – craig@mortonsatwork.co.uk

RAF Brize Norton:

Guy Whinfrey – 07725 857225 (M), 01993 898932 (W) –

guy_whinfrey_1989@hotmail.co.uk

Thame Racquets:

      1. Simon Martin – 01844 215351(H), 01844 261754(W), 07803 964124(M) –

simon@racquets-fitness-centre.com

2. Mark Rice – 07781 815487 – markrice_5@hotmail.com

University:

1. Tony Eaude – 01865 711135 – tony@edperspectives.org.uk

2. Ken Reid – 01865 243968 – kenneth.reid@bioch.ox.ac.uk

Wallingford:

1. Marie Handley – 01491 835072(W), 07768 894386(M) –

squashclub@btconnect.com

2. Adrian Cassidy – 01491 8255239W), 07860 614502(M) –

adrian@itinspires.co.uk

3. Marie Handley – As above

Witney:

1. Jon Bennett – 07713 644731 – jonathanbennett208@gmail.com

2. Mark Wood – 07881 877261 – markmrkwd@aol.com
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Ladies:

Bucks Combined:

Fleur Beckett – 07977 936235 – fleurdrumer@gmail.com

Abingdon:

1. Sarah Lloyd –07519 689380 – sarah.lloyd@oum.ox.ac.uk

2. Helen Knowles – 07855 759870 – helen_j_knowles@hotmail.com

Hithercroft:

Ces Wheeler – 07979 356840 - ceswheeler@yahoo.co.uk

Thame:

Mary Woods – 01844 342843(H), 07754 519193(M) – maryandant@hotmail.com

mailto:fleurdrumer@gmail.com
mailto:sarah.lloyd@oum.ox.ac.uk
mailto:helen_j_knowles@hotmail.com
mailto:ceswheeler@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:maryandant@hotmail.com

